
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID Results  
IFB 

12-0154 Genuine Construction Case Equipment Parts 
Friday, January 4, 2013 Time: 10:30 A.M. CST Rm 215 S 

Vendor Name Total 

No Bids 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID Proposals  
RFP 

12-0163 Customer Service CNTR and Violation Processing 
System Replacement 

Thursday, January 10, 2013 Time 10:30 A.M. CST 

Vendor Name: 

1. 3 M 

2. Accenture LLP 

3. Kapsch 

4. TransCore 

5. Xerox 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID Proposals  
RFP 

12-0267 Web-Based Program management Controls System 
Thursday, January 10, 2013 Time: 12:00 PM 

 

Vendor Name 

1. CA Technologies 

2. E Builder Inc 

3. Enstoa 

4. Meridian Systems  

5. Zezan Global Inc. 
 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

	IFB

